

Regular Civil Suit 111/2025
(On-line filing)

ORDER BELOW EXH.32

Order passed below Exh.11 dated 01/04/2025 is hereby extended till next date.

Pune
Dt.05/05/2025

(Smt. S.K. Deshmukh)
Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Saswad, Pune.
I/c Jt.CJJD, Saswad, Pune.