

Regular Civil Suit No.111 of 2025

ORDER BELOW EXH.39.

Order passed below Exh.11 dtd.01.04.2025 is hereby extended till next date.

Place : Saswad.

Date : 23/09/2025.

[Tukaram P. Mote]

Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Saswad, Dist. Pune.